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Date Competition / League / Event / Link Venue / Location Postcode What3Words.com U11 U13 U15 U17 U20 Sen

Banbury Harriers AC
Calendar & Competition Fixture List - 2023-24

Updated to: 12 September 2023

Sun 17-Sep-23 Cross country training (10:00-11:30am) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sun 01-Oct-23 Cross country training (10:00-11:30am) Cotefield Nurseries, Banbury OX15 4AQ ///tastings.wire.atom

Sat 14-Oct-23 Chiltern XC League Keysoe Equestrian Centre, Bedford MK44 2JP ///dozed.fists.snapper

Sun 15-Oct-23 Cross country training (10:00-11:30am) Burton Dassett Hills, Nr Banbury CV47 2AB ///circles.snoozing.gateway

Sun 15-Oct-23 Oxfordshire Sportshall League Bicester OX26 2NR ///poetic.hits.power

Sun 29-Oct-23 Cross country training (10:00-11:30am) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sun 05-Nov-23 Oxfordshire XC League Cornbury Park

Sat 11-Nov-23 Chiltern XC League Teardrop Lakes, Milton Keynes MK5 8AA ///firmer.glades.flickers

Sun 19-Nov-23 Oxfordshire Sportshall League Wheatley Park School OX33 1QH ///settle.century.clincher

Sat 02-Dec-23 Chiltern XC League Stopsley Common, Luton LU2 7UD ///factories.indeed.miss

Sun 03-Dec-23 Oxfordshire XC League Cirencester GL7 6JT ///daily.behalf.octopus

Sun 07-Jan-24 Oxfordshire XC League (incl County Champs) Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sat 13-Jan-24 Chiltern XC League Cassiobury Park, Watford

Sun 14-Jan-24 Oxfordshire Sportshall League Wantage OX2 9DU ///briefing.cowering.taster

Sun 04-Feb-24 Oxfordshire XC League Cotswold Farm park GL54 5FL ///deflect.backpacks.inspects

Sat 10-Feb-24 Chiltern XC League Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 11-Feb-24 Oxfordshire Sportshall League Banbury @ Kidlington OX5 2NU ///visitor.bombard.differ

Sun 18-Feb-24 Regional Sportshall Competition Burgess Hill RH15 8WA ///gain.laying.tennis

Sun 24-Mar-24 Banbury 15 Spiceball Park, Banbury OX16 2RD ///best.dine.agent

Sun 03-Mar-24 Oxfordshire XC League Henley Showground RG9 3AS ///ankle.durations.recital

Sun 17-Mar-24 Oxfordshire Sportshall League Witney OX28 4YA ///cats.wings.judges

Non Competition Events CE - Combined Events

Open Competition (Self entry)

Tentative - Details/Date TBC

League Division League Link TM / Contact Email U11 U13 U15 U17 U20 Sen
Chiltern XC League http://www.chilternccl.co.uk/ Ros Kelling roskelling1@gmail.com
Oxfordshire XC League https://oxonxc.org.uk/ Ian Robinson ian_robinson_uk@yahoo.co.uk
Oxfordshire Sportshall https://oxfordshireathletics.org.uk/sportshall Sarah Sellers raesyd@gmail.com

Rory Freeman aasted451@gmail.com
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